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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BAUWELINCK Briecq SMICHIEL BEL 144
2 DE BOCK Cyrille KSSMA BEL 137 18-10-2005
3 DE BRABANDER Youri SMICHIEL BEL 999
4 FERIR William PARC BEL 999
5 FREMALLE Julien LMC BEL 222 5-6-1989
6 GALLE Frederik HALLEB BEL 212 23-4-1974
7 HANSENNE Arian KSSMA BEL 112
8 HEINEN Mathieu LMC BEL 999 9-8-2007
9 JOOSSENS Jurgen LAFAY BEL 189 12-9-1977
10 LAMBERT Jerome LMC BEL 134 27-8-1988
11 LOEMAN Leandro SMICHIEL BEL 125
12 PASMANS Leo OMNI BEL 999 14-4-1941
13 REYNAERT Joppe SMICHIEL BEL 129
14 RIJMEN Matthias PARC BEL 204 25-10-2006
15 SAMYN Ward PARC BEL 999 20-3-2007
16 SCHILLEWAERT Peter HALLEB BEL 999 5-12-1984
17 TOCH Lars SMICHIEL BEL 156
18 VAN COPPENOLLE Nicolas PARC BEL 154 13-6-2006
19 VANDENHOUTE Lars SMICHIEL BEL 133
20 VERMEREN Simon LMC BEL 201 3-8-2005
21 WILS Joppe SAW BEL 132 18-9-1981
22 BELLMANN Achim BAYERL GER 999
23 LIEBERMANN Lukas AACHF GER 999 3-6-1997
24 FALERNO Simone TOR ITA 999 20-9-1986
25 BENTIVOGLI Leonardo S.V.ZT NED 93 1-10-2007
26 BIJKER Peter ROBB NED 9 12-5-1968
27 BLAAS Björn KMSV NED 4-10-1990
28 BOS Pim S.V.P NED 93 1-11-1977
29 DE BEST Rob MVO / KMSV NED 73 1-1-1959
30 DE WIJN Peter DB NED 42 1-1-1952
31 DE WIJN Zoa DB NED 17 31-8-1995
32 DINANDT Floris-Tijmen DEVES NED 42 29-6-2004
33 FARKAS Mark Balasz AEW NED 48 4-10-1977
34 GERRITS Jeffrey RAPIER NED 999 6-4-1986
35 GROSSE Arthur SCAR NED 999 18-8-2001
36 JANSEN VAN DOORN Wessel DB NED 73 27-5-2000
37 KEPPEL Alec DB NED 8 20-1-2002
38 KIL Howard FCA NED 64 29-10-2003
39 KRAVCHENKO Stanislav SCA NED 45 11-5-1991
40 KROON Ivo RAPIER NED 81 14-2-2000
41 LEE-A-LEONG Jor-El FCA NED 70 2-12-2006
42 LENDERINK Raul SCAR NED 28 2-8-2003
43 LEPPERS Jon ZAIR NED 21 21-3-1993
44 MAGNASCO Stefano SCA NED 45 27-2-1993
45 MAINGAY Diot Roderick ZAIR NED 53 24-8-1968
46 OPRINS Jeroen RAPIER NED 999 30-5-1971
47 PIEPER Jesse S.V.ZT NED 15 3-6-2004
48 PIETERS Kyano DB NED 30 7-5-2007
49 RAMLAKHAN Jai ROBB NED 51 10-6-1999
50 REESINCK Roeland DB NED 999 19-7-1970
51 REMMEN Frederik ROBB NED 93 3-9-2008
52 REMMEN Maurits ROBB NED 24 28-2-2005
53 SIEKMAN Thomas DB NED 53 12-8-1997
54 STEG Matias ROBB NED 27 28-8-2004
55 STROOP Preston FCA NED 25 22-11-2006
56 V.D. BERG Paul MVO NED 39 14-11-1962
57 VAN DER ZEE Roland RAPIER NED 93 11-12-1963
58 VAN GAMEREN Axl ZAIR NED 6 13-9-1993
59 VAN NUNEN David SCAR NED 3 17-7-1995
60 VEENENBOS Konrad DB NED 5 6-7-2004
61 VERHOEVEN Maarten RAPIER NED 999 10-7-1969
62 VERSTEIJNEN Jan-Koen DB NED 73 28-1-2008
63 VIDELER Jasper SCAR NED 11 14-6-2002
64 VIJVERBERG Samuel S.V.P NED 93 17-6-2000
65 VISSER Zeb SCAR NED 42 6-10-2006
66 VITSAS Jannis MVO NED 999 21-2-1939
67 VLAANDEREN OLDENZEEL Arno ENCA NED 73 6-8-1999
68 VREDEVELDT Niel SCAR NED 40 7-10-1978
69 ZAMAN Nikki RAPIER NED 93 29-11-1985



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
70 ZEWE Maxim ERMELO NED 23 5-2-2001



10 pools of 7
53 (75,71% of 70) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 VAN NUNEN David SCAR NED 3
2 VEENENBOS Konrad DB NED 5
3 VAN GAMEREN Axl ZAIR NED 6
4 KEPPEL Alec DB NED 8
5 BIJKER Peter ROBB NED 9
6 VIDELER Jasper SCAR NED 11
7 PIEPER Jesse S.V.ZT NED 15
8 DE WIJN Zoa DB NED 17
9 LEPPERS Jon ZAIR NED 21
10 ZEWE Maxim ERMELO NED 23
11 REMMEN Maurits ROBB NED 24
12 STROOP Preston FCA NED 25
13 STEG Matias ROBB NED 27
14 LENDERINK Raul SCAR NED 28
15 PIETERS Kyano DB NED 30
16 V.D. BERG Paul MVO NED 39
17 VREDEVELDT Niel SCAR NED 40
18 VISSER Zeb SCAR NED 42
19 DE WIJN Peter DB NED 42
20 DINANDT Floris-Tijmen DEVES NED 42
21 KRAVCHENKO Stanislav SCA NED 45
22 MAGNASCO Stefano SCA NED 45
23 FARKAS Mark Balasz AEW NED 48
24 RAMLAKHAN Jai ROBB NED 51
25 MAINGAY Diot Roderick ZAIR NED 53
26 SIEKMAN Thomas DB NED 53
27 KIL Howard FCA NED 64
28 LEE-A-LEONG Jor-El FCA NED 70
29 DE BEST Rob MVO / KMSV NED 73
30 VERSTEIJNEN Jan-Koen DB NED 73
31 JANSEN VAN DOORN Wessel DB NED 73
32 VLAANDEREN OLDENZEEL Arno ENCA NED 73
33 KROON Ivo RAPIER NED 81
34 BENTIVOGLI Leonardo S.V.ZT NED 93
35 ZAMAN Nikki RAPIER NED 93
36 VIJVERBERG Samuel S.V.P NED 93
37 VAN DER ZEE Roland RAPIER NED 93
38 BOS Pim S.V.P NED 93
39 REMMEN Frederik ROBB NED 93
40 HANSENNE Arian KSSMA BEL 112
41 LOEMAN Leandro SMICHIEL BEL 125
42 REYNAERT Joppe SMICHIEL BEL 129
43 WILS Joppe SAW BEL 132
44 VANDENHOUTE Lars SMICHIEL BEL 133
45 LAMBERT Jerome LMC BEL 134
46 DE BOCK Cyrille KSSMA BEL 137
47 BAUWELINCK Briecq SMICHIEL BEL 144
48 VAN COPPENOLLE Nicolas PARC BEL 154
49 TOCH Lars SMICHIEL BEL 156
50 JOOSSENS Jurgen LAFAY BEL 189
51 VERMEREN Simon LMC BEL 201
52 RIJMEN Matthias PARC BEL 204
53 GALLE Frederik HALLEB BEL 212
54 FREMALLE Julien LMC BEL 222
55 BELLMANN Achim BAYERL GER 999
56 OPRINS Jeroen RAPIER NED 999
57 VITSAS Jannis MVO NED 999
58 PASMANS Leo OMNI BEL 999
59 FALERNO Simone TOR ITA 999
60 FERIR William PARC BEL 999
61 REESINCK Roeland DB NED 999
62 VERHOEVEN Maarten RAPIER NED 999
63 DE BRABANDER Youri SMICHIEL BEL 999
64 SCHILLEWAERT Peter HALLEB BEL 999
65 GROSSE Arthur SCAR NED 999
66 GERRITS Jeffrey RAPIER NED 999
67 LIEBERMANN Lukas AACHF GER 999
68 SAMYN Ward PARC BEL 999



Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
69 HEINEN Mathieu LMC BEL 999
70 BLAAS Björn KMSV NED
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Strip 1

10:00

Referee(s):

FRANCIS Rudolph (MVO / NED)

DE WIJN Peter DB / NED

KRAVCHENKO Stanislav SCA / NED

HANSENNE Arian KSSMA / BEL

VAN NUNEN David SCAR / NED

FERIR William PARC / BEL

VERHOEVEN Maarten RAPIER / NED

LOEMAN Leandro SMICHIEL / BEL

Strip 2

10:00

Referee(s):

BUTIN BIK Eddy (BGESTE / NED)

DINANDT Floris-Tijmen DEVES / NED

SCHILLEWAERT Peter HALLEB / BEL

REYNAERT Joppe SMICHIEL / BEL

REMMEN Frederik ROBB / NED

FALERNO Simone TOR / ITA

VEENENBOS Konrad DB / NED

MAGNASCO Stefano SCA / NED

Strip 3

10:00

Referee(s):

DULFER Hugo Jan (BGESTE / NED)

REESINCK Roeland DB / NED

FARKAS Mark Balasz AEW / NED

VAN GAMEREN Axl ZAIR / NED

WILS Joppe SAW / BEL

PASMANS Leo OMNI / BEL

BOS Pim S.V.P / NED

VISSER Zeb SCAR / NED



Strip 4

10:00

Referee(s):

MIDDELVELD Remco (KNAS / NED)

VANDENHOUTE Lars SMICHIEL / BEL

VREDEVELDT Niel SCAR / NED

SAMYN Ward PARC / BEL

KEPPEL Alec DB / NED

RAMLAKHAN Jai ROBB / NED

VAN DER ZEE Roland RAPIER / NED

VITSAS Jannis MVO / NED

Strip 5

10:00

Referee(s):

PIETERS Patrick (DB / NED)

LAMBERT Jerome LMC / BEL

BIJKER Peter ROBB / NED

VIJVERBERG Samuel S.V.P / NED

V.D. BERG Paul MVO / NED

MAINGAY Diot Roderick ZAIR / NED

DE BRABANDER Youri SMICHIEL / BEL

OPRINS Jeroen RAPIER / NED

Strip 6

10:00

Referee(s):

SCHOBER Katja (ERMELO / NED)

DE BOCK Cyrille KSSMA / BEL

BELLMANN Achim BAYERL / GER

PIETERS Kyano DB / NED

HEINEN Mathieu LMC / BEL

BENTIVOGLI Leonardo S.V.ZT / NED

KIL Howard FCA / NED

VIDELER Jasper SCAR / NED



Strip 7

10:00

Referee(s):

VAN DER GRINTEN Toon (KMSV / NED)

LIEBERMANN Lukas AACHF / GER

ZAMAN Nikki RAPIER / NED

BAUWELINCK Briecq SMICHIEL / BEL

PIEPER Jesse S.V.ZT / NED

LENDERINK Raul SCAR / NED

SIEKMAN Thomas DB / NED

FREMALLE Julien LMC / BEL

Strip 8

10:00

Referee(s):

BEEKHUIZEN Gerrit (KMSV / NED)

LEE-A-LEONG Jor-El FCA / NED

KROON Ivo RAPIER / NED

DE WIJN Zoa DB / NED

GALLE Frederik HALLEB / BEL

VAN COPPENOLLE Nicolas PARC / BEL

STEG Matias ROBB / NED

Strip 9

10:00

Referee(s):

HOPSTAKEN Louis (SCAR / NED)

STROOP Preston FCA / NED

DE BEST Rob MVO / KMSV / NED

RIJMEN Matthias PARC / BEL

TOCH Lars SMICHIEL / BEL

LEPPERS Jon ZAIR / NED

JANSEN VAN DOORN Wessel DB / NED

GERRITS Jeffrey RAPIER / NED



Strip 10

10:00

Referee(s):

BEL Erik (S.V.LP / NED)

ZEWE Maxim ERMELO / NED

VLAANDEREN OLDENZEEL Arno ENCA / NED

REMMEN Maurits ROBB / NED

VERSTEIJNEN Jan-Koen DB / NED

VERMEREN Simon LMC / BEL

BLAAS Björn KMSV / NED

JOOSSENS Jurgen LAFAY / BEL
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 DE BOCK Cyrille KSSMA BEL 6 1,00 30 11 +19 Advanced
2 VAN NUNEN David SCAR NED 6 1,00 29 10 +19 Advanced
3 VAN GAMEREN Axl ZAIR NED 6 1,00 27 11 +16 Advanced
4 VANDENHOUTE Lars SMICHIEL BEL 6 1,00 30 17 +13 Advanced
5 LOEMAN Leandro SMICHIEL BEL 5 0,83 27 12 +15 Advanced
6 VEENENBOS Konrad DB NED 5 0,83 29 15 +14 Advanced
7 LEPPERS Jon ZAIR NED 5 0,83 27 13 +14 Advanced
8 WILS Joppe SAW BEL 5 0,83 22 9 +13 Advanced
9 MAINGAY Diot Roderick ZAIR NED 5 0,83 28 17 +11 Advanced
10 LAMBERT Jerome LMC BEL 5 0,83 29 19 +10 Advanced
11 STROOP Preston FCA NED 5 0,83 28 19 +9 Advanced
12 ZEWE Maxim ERMELO NED 5 0,83 27 20 +7 Advanced
13 DE WIJN Zoa DB NED 4 0,80 24 16 +8 Advanced
14 LEE-A-LEONG Jor-El FCA NED 4 0,80 20 14 +6 Advanced
15 KEPPEL Alec DB NED 4 0,67 28 20 +8 Advanced
16T REMMEN Maurits ROBB NED 4 0,67 27 19 +8 Advanced
16T LENDERINK Raul SCAR NED 4 0,67 27 19 +8 Advanced
18 BELLMANN Achim BAYERL GER 4 0,67 26 19 +7 Advanced
19 TOCH Lars SMICHIEL BEL 4 0,67 24 17 +7 Advanced
20 V.D. BERG Paul MVO NED 4 0,67 27 21 +6 Advanced
21 BLAAS Björn KMSV NED 4 0,67 26 20 +6 Advanced
22 REYNAERT Joppe SMICHIEL BEL 4 0,67 28 24 +4 Advanced
23 PIEPER Jesse S.V.ZT NED 4 0,67 25 21 +4 Advanced
24 SAMYN Ward PARC BEL 4 0,67 25 22 +3 Advanced
25 FREMALLE Julien LMC BEL 4 0,67 24 22 +2 Advanced
26 VIDELER Jasper SCAR NED 4 0,67 22 24 -2 Advanced
27 GALLE Frederik HALLEB BEL 3 0,60 22 19 +3 Advanced
28 BAUWELINCK Briecq SMICHIEL BEL 3 0,50 25 19 +6 Advanced
29T DE BRABANDER Youri SMICHIEL BEL 3 0,50 25 22 +3 Advanced
29T RIJMEN Matthias PARC BEL 3 0,50 25 22 +3 Advanced
31 KIL Howard FCA NED 3 0,50 26 26 0 Advanced
32 VISSER Zeb SCAR NED 3 0,50 19 19 0 Advanced
33 BIJKER Peter ROBB NED 3 0,50 25 26 -1 Advanced
34 SCHILLEWAERT Peter HALLEB BEL 3 0,50 24 25 -1 Advanced
35 VITSAS Jannis MVO NED 3 0,50 23 24 -1 Advanced
36 VERMEREN Simon LMC BEL 3 0,50 22 23 -1 Advanced
37 REMMEN Frederik ROBB NED 3 0,50 25 27 -2 Advanced
38 ZAMAN Nikki RAPIER NED 3 0,50 23 25 -2 Advanced
39 HANSENNE Arian KSSMA BEL 3 0,50 19 21 -2 Advanced
40 BENTIVOGLI Leonardo S.V.ZT NED 3 0,50 20 23 -3 Advanced
41 FALERNO Simone TOR ITA 3 0,50 23 27 -4 Advanced
42 KRAVCHENKO Stanislav SCA NED 3 0,50 19 23 -4 Advanced
43 VAN COPPENOLLE Nicolas PARC BEL 2 0,40 21 20 +1 Advanced
44 MAGNASCO Stefano SCA NED 2 0,33 24 25 -1 Advanced
45 PASMANS Leo OMNI BEL 2 0,33 22 24 -2 Advanced
46 JANSEN VAN DOORN Wessel DB NED 2 0,33 19 23 -4 Advanced
47 FARKAS Mark Balasz AEW NED 2 0,33 13 17 -4 Advanced
48 VERSTEIJNEN Jan-Koen DB NED 2 0,33 21 27 -6 Advanced
49 VLAANDEREN OLDENZEEL Arno ENCA NED 2 0,33 18 25 -7 Advanced
50 VERHOEVEN Maarten RAPIER NED 2 0,33 17 24 -7 Advanced
51 SIEKMAN Thomas DB NED 2 0,33 20 28 -8 Advanced
52 RAMLAKHAN Jai ROBB NED 2 0,33 16 25 -9 Advanced
53 DE WIJN Peter DB NED 2 0,33 17 27 -10 Advanced
54 REESINCK Roeland DB NED 2 0,33 14 26 -12 Eliminated
55 STEG Matias ROBB NED 1 0,20 18 24 -6 Eliminated
56 KROON Ivo RAPIER NED 1 0,20 12 24 -12 Eliminated
57 HEINEN Mathieu LMC BEL 1 0,17 22 28 -6 Eliminated
58 VAN DER ZEE Roland RAPIER NED 1 0,17 19 25 -6 Eliminated
59 JOOSSENS Jurgen LAFAY BEL 1 0,17 20 27 -7 Eliminated
60 VREDEVELDT Niel SCAR NED 1 0,17 20 28 -8 Eliminated
61 DINANDT Floris-Tijmen DEVES NED 1 0,17 17 27 -10 Eliminated
62 LIEBERMANN Lukas AACHF GER 1 0,17 16 26 -10 Eliminated
63 OPRINS Jeroen RAPIER NED 1 0,17 16 27 -11 Eliminated
64 BOS Pim S.V.P NED 1 0,17 15 26 -11 Eliminated
65 DE BEST Rob MVO / KMSV NED 1 0,17 14 27 -13 Eliminated
66 GERRITS Jeffrey RAPIER NED 1 0,17 13 29 -16 Eliminated
67 FERIR William PARC BEL 0 0,00 18 29 -11 Eliminated
68 PIETERS Kyano DB NED 0 0,00 15 30 -15 Eliminated



Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 VIJVERBERG Samuel S.V.P NED 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
DNF GROSSE Arthur SCAR NED Withdrew



ME
Semi-Finals

Ref: PIETERS Patrick (NED)

1

Ref: VAN DER GRINTEN Toon (NED)

2

Table of 8

Ref: DULFER Hugo Jan (NED)

1

Ref: DULFER Hugo Jan (NED)

2

Ref: HOPSTAKEN Louis (NED)

3

Ref: HOPSTAKEN Louis (NED)

4

Table of 16

Ref: SCHOBER Katja (NED)

1

Ref: BEL Erik (NED)

2

Ref: BEL Erik (NED)

3

Ref: BEL Erik (NED)

4

Ref: DULFER Hugo Jan (NED)

5

Ref: FRANCIS Rudolph (NED)

6

Ref: SCHOBER Katja (NED)

7

Ref: SCHOBER Katja (NED)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: DULFER Hugo Jan (NED)

2

Ref: DULFER Hugo Jan (NED)

3

(16) VLAANDEREN OLDENZEEL Arno

Ref: DULFER Hugo Jan (NED)

4

5

Ref: MIDDELVELD Remco (NED)

6

Ref: MIDDELVELD Remco (NED)

7

8

9

Ref: MIDDELVELD Remco (NED)

10

Ref: PIETERS Patrick (NED)

11

Ref: PIETERS Patrick (NED)

12

Ref: PIETERS Patrick (NED)

13

Ref: BEL Erik (NED)

14

Ref: BEL Erik (NED)

15

16

Table of 64

KSSMA / BEL

ROBB / NED

SCAR / NED

ROBB / NED

DB / NED

(49) VLAANDEREN OLDENZEEL Arno

ENCA / NED

SCAR / NED

ZAIR / NED

TOR / ITA

PARC / BEL

LMC / BEL

S.V.ZT / NED

SAW / BEL

SMICHIEL / BEL

ROBB / NED

SMICHIEL / BEL

KMSV / NED

SCA / NED

DB / NED

ERMELO / NED

DB / NED

ROBB / NED

OMNI / BEL

MVO / NED

SMICHIEL / BEL

LMC / BEL

SMICHIEL / BEL



ME
Semi-Finals

Ref: VAN DER GRINTEN Toon (NED)

3

Ref: PIETERS Patrick (NED)

4

Table of 8

Ref: HOPSTAKEN Louis (NED)

5

Ref: VAN DER GRINTEN Toon (NED)

6

Ref: DULFER Hugo Jan (NED)

7

Ref: VAN DER GRINTEN Toon (NED)

8

Table of 16

Ref: VAN DER GRINTEN Toon (NED)

9

Ref: VAN DER GRINTEN Toon (NED)

10

Ref: VAN DER GRINTEN Toon (NED)

11

Ref: DULFER Hugo Jan (NED)

12

Ref: MIDDELVELD Remco (NED)

13

Ref: MIDDELVELD Remco (NED)

14

Ref: FRANCIS Rudolph (NED)

15

Ref: FRANCIS Rudolph (NED)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: BEL Erik (NED)

18

Ref: SCHOBER Katja (NED)

19

Ref: SCHOBER Katja (NED)

20

21

Ref: SCHOBER Katja (NED)

22

Ref: VAN DER GRINTEN Toon (NED)

23

24

25

Ref: VAN DER GRINTEN Toon (NED)

26

Ref: VAN DER GRINTEN Toon (NED)

27

28

Ref: VAN TEESELING Freek (NED)

29

Ref: VAN TEESELING Freek (NED)

30

Ref: VAN TEESELING Freek (NED)

31

32

Table of 64

ZAIR / NED

MVO / NED

PARC / BEL

SMICHIEL / BEL

(46) JANSEN VAN DOORN Wessel
DB / NED

DB / NED

FCA / NED

FCA / NED

(43) VAN COPPENOLLE Nicolas
PARC / BEL

SMICHIEL / BEL

HALLEB / BEL

RAPIER / NED

DB / NED

ZAIR / NED

KSSMA / BEL

SCAR / NED

S.V.ZT / NED

SCA / NED

LMC / BEL

DB / NED

RAPIER / NED

AEW / NED

BAYERL / GER

FCA / NED

HALLEB / BEL

SCAR / NED



ME

Ref: DULFER Hugo Jan (NED)

1

Finals

Ref: SCHOBER Katja (NED)

1

Ref: SCHOBER Katja (NED)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: PIETERS Patrick (NED)

1

Ref: VAN DER GRINTEN Toon (NED)

2

Ref: VAN DER GRINTEN Toon (NED)

3

Ref: PIETERS Patrick (NED)

4

Table of 8

KSSMA / BEL

S.V.ZT / NED

SMICHIEL / BEL

SMICHIEL / BEL

SMICHIEL / BEL

DB / NED

KSSMA / BEL

SCAR / NED
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 VEENENBOS Konrad DB NED 6-7-2004
2 DE BOCK Cyrille KSSMA BEL 18-10-2005
3T VANDENHOUTE Lars SMICHIEL BEL
3T VAN NUNEN David SCAR NED 17-7-1995
5 LOEMAN Leandro SMICHIEL BEL
6 TOCH Lars SMICHIEL BEL
7 HANSENNE Arian KSSMA BEL
8 BENTIVOGLI Leonardo S.V.ZT NED 1-10-2007
9 VAN GAMEREN Axl ZAIR NED 13-9-1993
10 STROOP Preston FCA NED 22-11-2006
11 DE WIJN Zoa DB NED 31-8-1995
12 KEPPEL Alec DB NED 20-1-2002
13 BLAAS Björn KMSV NED 4-10-1990
14 PIEPER Jesse S.V.ZT NED 3-6-2004
15 SAMYN Ward PARC BEL 20-3-2007
16 VERSTEIJNEN Jan-Koen DB NED 28-1-2008
17 LEPPERS Jon ZAIR NED 21-3-1993
18 WILS Joppe SAW BEL 18-9-1981
19 MAINGAY Diot Roderick ZAIR NED 24-8-1968
20 LAMBERT Jerome LMC BEL 27-8-1988
21 ZEWE Maxim ERMELO NED 5-2-2001
22 LEE-A-LEONG Jor-El FCA NED 2-12-2006
23 BELLMANN Achim BAYERL GER
24 V.D. BERG Paul MVO NED 14-11-1962
25 REYNAERT Joppe SMICHIEL BEL
26 GALLE Frederik HALLEB BEL 23-4-1974
27 RIJMEN Matthias PARC BEL 25-10-2006
28 KIL Howard FCA NED 29-10-2003
29 BIJKER Peter ROBB NED 12-5-1968
30 VERMEREN Simon LMC BEL 3-8-2005
31 REMMEN Frederik ROBB NED 3-9-2008
32 VLAANDEREN OLDENZEEL Arno ENCA NED 6-8-1999
33T LENDERINK Raul SCAR NED 2-8-2003
33T REMMEN Maurits ROBB NED 28-2-2005
35 FREMALLE Julien LMC BEL 5-6-1989
36 VIDELER Jasper SCAR NED 14-6-2002
37 BAUWELINCK Briecq SMICHIEL BEL
38 DE BRABANDER Youri SMICHIEL BEL
39 VISSER Zeb SCAR NED 6-10-2006
40 SCHILLEWAERT Peter HALLEB BEL 5-12-1984
41 VITSAS Jannis MVO NED 21-2-1939
42 ZAMAN Nikki RAPIER NED 29-11-1985
43 FALERNO Simone TOR ITA 20-9-1986
44 KRAVCHENKO Stanislav SCA NED 11-5-1991
45 VAN COPPENOLLE Nicolas PARC BEL 13-6-2006
46 MAGNASCO Stefano SCA NED 27-2-1993
47 PASMANS Leo OMNI BEL 14-4-1941
48 JANSEN VAN DOORN Wessel DB NED 27-5-2000
49 FARKAS Mark Balasz AEW NED 4-10-1977
50 VERHOEVEN Maarten RAPIER NED 10-7-1969
51 SIEKMAN Thomas DB NED 12-8-1997
52 RAMLAKHAN Jai ROBB NED 10-6-1999
53 DE WIJN Peter DB NED 1-1-1952
54 REESINCK Roeland DB NED 19-7-1970
55 STEG Matias ROBB NED 28-8-2004
56 KROON Ivo RAPIER NED 14-2-2000
57 HEINEN Mathieu LMC BEL 9-8-2007
58 VAN DER ZEE Roland RAPIER NED 11-12-1963
59 JOOSSENS Jurgen LAFAY BEL 12-9-1977
60 VREDEVELDT Niel SCAR NED 7-10-1978
61 DINANDT Floris-Tijmen DEVES NED 29-6-2004
62 LIEBERMANN Lukas AACHF GER 3-6-1997
63 OPRINS Jeroen RAPIER NED 30-5-1971
64 BOS Pim S.V.P NED 1-11-1977
65 DE BEST Rob MVO / KMSV NED 1-1-1959
66 GERRITS Jeffrey RAPIER NED 6-4-1986
67 FERIR William PARC BEL
68 PIETERS Kyano DB NED 7-5-2007



Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
69 VIJVERBERG Samuel S.V.P NED 17-6-2000
DNF GROSSE Arthur SCAR NED 18-8-2001
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BEEKHUIZEN Gerrit NED Ref: 1
BEL Erik NED 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 3
BUTIN BIK Eddy NED 3 Ref: 1
DULFER Hugo Jan NED 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
FRANCIS Rudolph NED 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 3
HOPSTAKEN Louis NED 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 3
MIDDELVELD Remco NED 5 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2
PIETERS Patrick NED 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2
SCHOBER Katja NED 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 3 Ref: 2
VAN DER GRINTEN Toon NED Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
VAN TEESELING Freek NED 3 Ref: 3



Total entries: 70
Total participants: 70
Top-32 ranked participants: 15
Number of countries represented: 4

NED: 46 participants
BEL: 21 participants
GER: 2 participants
ITA: 1 participants


